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Tracking ID

37-0001-2025-00445
37-0001-2025-02780
37-0001-2025-00415
37-0001-2025-04203
37-0001-2025-04338
37-0001-2025-03720
37-0001-2025-01257
37-0001-2025-03107
37-0001-2025-04771
37-0001-2025-05246

37-0001-2025-01635
37-0001-2025-05973
37-0001-2025-06150
37-0001-2025-01536
37-0001-2025-01609
37-0001-2025-04151
37-0001-2025-04158
37-0001-2025-01831
37-0001-2025-02582
37-0001-2025-04113
37-0001-2025-00554
37-0001-2025-03786
37-0001-2025-03925
37-0001-2025-01931
37-0001-2025-01027
37-0001-2025-01209
37-0001-2025-02410
37-0001-2025-01337
37-0001-2025-00802
37-0001-2025-01156
37-0001-2025-03858
37-0001-2025-03377
37-0001-2025-03234
37-0001-2025-03032
37-0001-2025-01099
37-0001-2025-06059
37-0001-2025-04807
37-0001-2025-03658
37-0001-2025-00914
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Name

Noor Fatima
Awais Ali

Momina Tariq
SABHEE NAEEM
Muhammad Ryan
Zofia Khalid
Tahreem Zahra
Asad Hussain
Muhammad Awais

MUHAMMAD
ZULQARNAIN

Momina Shehzadi
Ume Roman

Sadia Ashraf

Eman Riaz Ahmad Butt

Hifza Liagat

ummul mubeen
Bissma ljaz

Aiman Ashraf

MAH NOOR

Anadil .

Soiba Anees

Saad .

Umar Riaz

Hamad Gulzar
Amina Abdul Majeed
Kashf Emman
Zunaira Nadeem
Hooria Nafees
AMINA KHALID
Sardar Gulraiz khan
HALIMA SADIA
Eman Naseer

Noor Fatima
MAHRUKH RIZWAN
Eman Fatima
Antasha Kousar
Maryam Afzal
SANIA SAGHEER
ABU BAKAR

Father Name

Shahid Mehmood Shahid

Muhammad Shahbaz
Tarig Hussain
NAEEM AHMAD
Tarig Munir

Khalid Hussain
Liaquat Ali

Labhay Khan

Abbas Ali

Muhammad Amjad

Muhammad Nazam
Nisar Ahmed
Muhammad Ashraf
Riaz Ahmad Butt
Liagat Ali

amjad ali

ljaz Ahmad
Muhammad Ashraf
SAGHEER AHMED
Sajjad Hussain
Muhammad Anees
Muhammad Arshad
Muhammad Riaz
Muhammad Gulzar
Abdul Majeed

Abdul Majid Chaudhry
Nadeem Akhtar

Asif Ali Nafees
Khalid Hussain
Rana Jameel Akhtar
Muhammad Arif
Naseer Ahmad
Muhammad Naveed
RIZWAN ALI

Akbar Ali
Muhammad Hussain
Muhammad Afzal
SAGHEER AHMAD
ABDUL SATTAR

Date of Birth
2008-04-26
2007-11-10
2008-01-03
2007-10-23
2007-10-03
2005-07-23
2006-09-08
2008-06-15
2008-02-05
2006-12-30

2006-01-20
2008-08-08
2006-08-14
2005-08-26
2005-09-12
2006-07-31
2008-07-06
2007-10-17
2007-04-21
2007-01-28
2007-08-15
2005-04-20
2007-07-25
2004-05-16
2006-02-12
2007-04-28
2006-11-17
2007-04-01
2007-11-26
2007-03-31
2006-05-06
2006-04-02
2008-09-11
2006-05-21
2007-07-25
2007-04-02
2006-12-15
2006-10-25
2008-06-06
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Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support (Evening) Programs)

Score
92.66
90.77
90.66
90
89.42
89.04
88.47
88.3
88.28
87.78

87.68
87.5

87.27
87.06
86.88
86.05
85.58
84.74
84.4

84.39
84.3

84.24
83.86
83.73
83.6

83.53
83.27
83.21
83.12
83.09
83.01
82.75
82.55
82.53
82.21
82.16
81.49
81.24
81.15

Offer No
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No
40

41
42
43
44

45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

i
78

Tracking ID
37-0001-2025-03480

37-0001-2025-03005
37-0001-2025-04184
37-0001-2025-05701
37-0001-2025-01406

37-0001-2025-04355
37-0001-2025-00827
37-0001-2025-00718
37-0001-2025-06060
37-0001-2025-01340
37-0001-2025-02841
37-0001-2025-05116
37-0001-2025-02349
37-0001-2025-00650
37-0001-2025-00759
37-0001-2025-01663
37-0001-2025-02758
37-0001-2025-05140
37-0001-2025-03812
37-0001-2025-03235
37-0001-2025-02908
37-0001-2025-01170
37-0001-2025-04710
37-0001-2025-06000
37-0001-2025-04557
37-0001-2025-03516
37-0001-2025-03828
37-0001-2025-04802
37-0001-2025-04446
37-0001-2025-05898
37-0001-2025-05414
37-0001-2025-05455
37-0001-2025-03034
37-0001-2025-04937
37-0001-2025-03527
37-0001-2025-04674
37-0001-2025-04237

37-0001-2025-06260
37-0001-2025-00714
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Name
Ayesha Ashfaq

areeba areeba
Ifra Jamil
Rimsha Riaz

muhammad abubakar
waris

Fiza Mazhar
Kashaf Saleem
Irfa Rasheed
Ayesha Sulehri
Igra Bibi

Minahil Shahzadi
Amina Irfan

Sadia Qadir

Atia Tu Subooh
Ayesha Tahir
Mahnoor Fatima
Zainab Rasheed
Hafiza Fiza Fayyaz
wajiha batool
Hamza Tahir
Noor Fatima
Maryam Manzoor
Daniyal Javed
FAIZAN NADEEM
EMAN FATIMA
saira sajjad
AREEBA ABBAS
Tayyaba Iftikhar
ayesha khalid
USMAN ASHRAF
Mahnoor .

Isha .

TAHURA RIZWAN
ALIZA NASEER
Nimra llyas
Ayesha Rani

MUHAMMAD UMAR
SHAHID

Shinza Munawar

Minabhil ljaz

Father Name
Ashfag Ahmad

Muhammad Afzal
Muhammad Jamil
Riaz Ahmad

waris ali

Mazhar Abbas
Muhammad Saleem
Rasheed Ahmed
Mudsar Hussain
Naseer Ahmed

Sana Ullah

Irfan Sajid

Ghulam Qadir

Zaheer Ahmed
Muhammad Tahir Igbal
Muhammad Naseer Khan
Rasheed Ahmed
Muhammad Fayyaz
muhammad taqi raza
Muhammad Tahir
Mahmood Ahmad Zahid
Manzoor Ahmad Raza
Muhammad javed
Nadeem Abbas

ASIF ALI RAZA

sajjad hussain
ABBAS ALI

Iftikhar Ahmad

khalid mehmood
Muhammad Ashraf
Shoukat Ali
Muhammad Azam
RIZWAN ALI AHMAD
NASEER AHMAD
llyas virk

Abdul Qayyum Sahir
SHAHID JAVAID

Munawar Hussain

ljaz Mehmood

Date of Birth
2007-04-05

2006-03-17
2006-04-01
2006-02-07
2008-07-22

2006-11-29
2007-11-16
2006-12-12
2008-07-03
2005-03-29
2007-03-04
2008-12-12
2006-07-08
2009-03-07
2006-07-11
2008-02-20
2005-05-12
2007-12-17
2007-04-29
2006-07-29
2007-02-10
2005-10-02
2008-03-29
2006-11-07
2008-06-10
2007-04-22
2005-09-10
2005-03-15
2008-04-04
2008-01-01
2007-03-25
2003-11-25
2006-05-21
2007-06-22
2006-03-08
2008-02-25
2006-10-25

2006-10-31
2008-05-17
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Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support (Evening) Programs)

Score
81.14

81

80.98
80.92
80.71

80.57
80.5
80.44
80.37
80.24
80.24
80
79.8
79.69
79.58
79.55
79.31
79.18
78.99
78.9
78.9
78.54
78.44
78.14
78.11
77.97
77.93
77.81
77.8
77.72
7.7
77.66
77.47
77.39
77.26
77.25
77.23

77.15
76.91

Offer No
40

41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
60
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77
78
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Tracking ID

37-0001-2025-05522
37-0001-2025-04249
37-0001-2025-03056
37-0001-2025-01427
37-0001-2025-01056
37-0001-2025-05007
37-0001-2025-04597
37-0001-2025-01590
37-0001-2025-02508
37-0001-2025-06273
37-0001-2025-00521
37-0001-2025-01210
37-0001-2025-03503
37-0001-2025-01805
37-0001-2025-03868
37-0001-2025-04134
37-0001-2025-02168
37-0001-2025-02493
37-0001-2025-04144
37-0001-2025-04952
37-0001-2025-03988
37-0001-2025-01870
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Name

Abeera Igbal

Sumbal Fatima
Muhammad Ali Faisal
Ume Habiba

Dua Shafique

Fatima Hijjab

Noor Fatima ikram

syeda noor ul ain fatima

URWA IMTIAZ
Shadab Khan

Ume Aimen

Ansa Mubarak
Muhammad Rehan
Hafsa IMRAN
Muhammad Ahsaan
Agsa Parveen
Muhammad Yaseen
Ali Hassan

Aiman Shahid

hajra gulfam
Zeryum Nasir

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

Father Name
Muhammad Igbal
Nadeem Abbas
Faisal Jamal
Muhammad shahbaz
Muhammad Shafique
Asif Ali

Muhammed Ikram

Syed Asghar Raza Kazmi

IMTIAZ AHMED
Bashir Ali Khan
Nisar Ahmad
Mubakar Ali
Ghulam Mustafa
Imran Yousaf
Muhammad Afzaal
Muhammad Akram
Rafaqat Ali
Zulfiqar Ali

Shabhid pervaiz
muhammad gulfam
Nasir Aziz

ABDUL HAMEED

Date of Birth
2008-11-10
2006-07-18
2007-12-18
2006-09-01
2006-01-21
2008-07-18
2007-03-14
2006-08-24
2006-10-17
2007-04-10
2006-11-07
2008-02-20
2006-10-17
2005-06-20
2006-07-07
2004-01-03
2007-02-08
2009-03-18
2005-09-17
2007-04-15
2007-10-14
2007-01-07

Generated on: 14-09-2025 04:27:40 PM

Undergraduate Program (Morning/Self-Support (Evening) Programs)

Score
76.7
76.66
76.63
76.6
76.58
76.58
76.56
76.54
76.32
76.29
76.28
76.17
75.84
75.57
75.56
75.46
75.26
75.23
75.22
75.19
75.18
75.04

Offer No
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
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